South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 25, 2024, 04:22:45 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2125 (Rat #0056, Act #0027 of 1981) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Section 42-19-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to penalties against
employers and insurance carriers to make certain reports in Workmen's Compensation cases, so as to provide that such fines
may be levied in any phase of the handling of a claim rather than in open hearings only.

01/13/81
01/13/81
02/18/81
02/19/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
03/25/81
03/26/81
03/31/81
04/08/81
04/09/81
04/09/81
04/09/81
04/14/81

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-127

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-127
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-657
Read second time HJ-696

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-742

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-5

Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and enrolled SJ-14

Ratified R 56 HJ-1734

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/09/81

Act No. 27

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



