South Carolina Legislature

May 25, 2024, 04:22:45 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2125 (Rat #0056, Act #0027 of 1981) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Section 42-19-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to penalties against employers and insurance carriers to make certain reports in Workmen's Compensation cases, so as to provide that such fines may be levied in any phase of the handling of a claim rather than in open hearings only.

01/13/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-127
01/13/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-127
02/18/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-657
02/19/81	House	Read second time HJ-696
02/24/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-742
02/24/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/24/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
03/25/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-5
03/26/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/31/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-14
04/08/81	House	Ratified R 56 HJ-1734
04/09/81		Signed By Governor
04/09/81		Effective date 04/09/81
04/09/81		Act No. 27
04/14/81		Copies available